

Act VIII 4 of 2025

Order No.8 dt. 2.06.2025

Today is fixed for S.R and A.D.

S.R upon respondent returned as not served. Le it be kept with the record. No A.D returned.

To 1.07.2025 for awaiting A.D upon O.P.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- Sri S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- Sri S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly