

Act VIII 4 of 2025

Order No.9 dt. 19.07.2025

Record is put up today by put up petition.

Petitioner files requisites in both ways upon O.P. P.Fee paid. Issue the same. Todate for S.R and A.D.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- Sri S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- Sri S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly