

Act VIII 4 of 2025

Order No.12 dt. 14.11.2025

Today is fixed for S.R and A.D.

Petitioner takes step upon O.P in both ways. P.Fee paid. Issue the same.

Todate.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- Sri Amit Chakravorty
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- Sri Amit Chakravorty
District Judge, Hooghly